
Tanakpur - Bareilly City DEMU Special/05322 - DEMU - NER 
PBE/Pilibhit Junction to BC/Bareilly City 
1h 40m - 56 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPU Tanakpur 15:30 0 1 0 30 258 NER
2 BNSA Banbasa 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 9 31 228 NER
3 CKK Chakarpur 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 16 38 223 NER
4 KHMA Khatima 16:16 16:21 5m 0 1 23 56 211 NER
5 MJZ Majhola Pakarya 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 36 67 201 NER
6 NRY Nyoriya Husenpur 16:46 16:48 2m 0 1 46 25 196 NER
7 PBE Pilibhit Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 62 68 183 NER
8 LUA Lalauri Khera 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 69 64 NER
9 SSC Shahi 17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 75 62 187 NER
10 BJV Bijauria 17:52 17:54 2m 0 1 82 50 NER
11 STH Saithal 18:01 18:03 2m 0 1 88 49 NER
12 DBNR Dibnapur 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 93 43 NER
13 BPR Bhojipura Junction 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 101 42 176 NER
14 DOX Dohna 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 105 52 174 NER
15 IZN Izzatnagar 18:39 18:41 2m 0 1 113 10 173 NER
16 BC Bareilly City 19:10 0 1 118 - 168 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (23:24)

May 17 2024 (23:24)

1

1


